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

$699,000  |  10630 Eastborne Ave #104, Westwood  |  2BD/2BA 
Kathy Douglas  |  310.820.9320

$4,295,000  |  16655 Akron Street, Pacific Palisades  |  4BD/5BA 
Betty-Jo Tilley  |  310.429.9833

OPEN TUES 11-2
$4,650,000  |  3947 Ridgemont Dr, Malibu  |  4BD/3BA 

John Mihranian  |  818.613.8585

$1,250,000  |  15124 Del Gado Drive, Sherman Oaks  |  4BD/4½BA 
Matt Epstein  |  818.789.7408
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CALBRE 01947727. 150 EL CAM
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ILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888.

FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PROPERTIES,  V ISIT  ELLIMAN.COM/CALIFORNIA 

9720 MOORGATE ROAD, BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE | NEW LISTING
5 BEDROOMS  |  5 BATHS  |  $2,795,000

Marshall Peck 310.497.3279

11531 ORUM ROAD, BEL AIR
6 BEDROOMS  |  7 BATHS  |  $7,950,000

Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

200 S. SWALL DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS
4 BEDROOMS  |  3 BATHS  |  $2,395,000

Marshall Peck 310.497.3279

526 N. CARMELINA AVENUE, BRENTWOOD
6 BEDROOMS  |  5 BATHS  |  $9,499,000

Tracy Tutor Maltas 310.722.2267 | Cory Weiss 310.922.1124
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LOS ANGELES   |   ASPEN   |   MIAMI   |   PALM BEACH   |   LONG ISLAND   |   WESTCHESTER   |   GREENWICH   |   THE HAMPTONS   |   NEW YORK CITY

1 WEST CENTURY DRIVE #28A, CENTURY CITY
3 BEDROOMS  |  5 BATHS  |  $12,750,000

Michelle Oliver 310.500.6111

RSVP OPEN THURSDAY 5:30PM-7:00PM

1201 VILLA WOODS DRIVE, PACIFIC PALISADES
5 BEDROOMS  |  6 BATHS  |  $5,495,000

Dena Luciano 310.600.3848 | Tracy Tutor Maltas 310.722.2267

2783 LA CASTANA DRIVE, SUNSET STRIP
4 BEDROOMS  |  4 BATHS  |  $2,995,000

Tracy Tutor Maltas 310.722.2267

1 WEST CENTURY DRIVE #34C, CENTURY CITY
2 BEDROOMS  |  3 BATHS  |  DEN |  $4,495,000

Bachir Oueida 310.722.7727
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1 W Century Drive #28A | Century City | 3 Bedrooms | 5 Bathrooms | 4,600 sqft. | $12,750,000 | Located in The Century, widely regarded as the most prestigious 
24hr full-service building in Los Angeles. The privately-keyed elevator opens directly into the gracious entry foyer leading into an expansive living room with breathtaking 
views spanning from downtown to the Pacific Ocean. This sophisticated and glamorous residence has clean lines, luxurious rosewood floors, his and her spacious master 
baths and closets, state of the art Savant home automation, Balthaup custom kitchen and elegant detailing throughout. Truly a world-class home at the premiere address 
for luxury and style. RSVP for Twilight Showing to info@michelleoliver.com.

MICHELLE OLIVER
O: 310.734.2653 | C: 310.500.6111
MICHELLE.OLIVER@ELLIMAN.COM
MICHELLEOLIVER.COM

© 2016 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY 
INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS ARE DEEMED RELIABLE, BUT SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT.  EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 
CALBRE 01947727. 150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, SUITE 150, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888.

LUXURY DESIGNER RESIDENCE 
RSVP T WIL IGHT OPEN HOUSE THURSDAY 5:30PM-7PM
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THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™50  |  TUESDAY, AUGUST 16, 2016

* Broker referral is available for a limited time only. Broker must accompany client on their first visit to the sales gallery and present a completed registration form at that time. See sales counselor for details. **$500 value. Must 
be a licensed broker or realtor to participate and broker must attend the event to be eligible to win prize. Prices, plans, maps, materials, features and specifications are subject to change without 
notice. All square footages are approximate. Because each floor plan may have several exterior design treatments, front entry doors and ceiling heights may vary, and certain windows, alcoves, 
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